
EMERGENCY MEDICAL RESPONDER 

INITIAL CERTIFICATION 
 

Monday, January 26, 2026 - 1800 – 2200  Tuesday, February 10, 2026 - 1800-2200 

Wednesday, January 28, 2026 – 1800-2200  Thursday, February 12, 2026 - 1800-2200 

Saturday, January 31, 2026 - 0900-1700  Sunday, February 15, 2026 – 0900–1700 

Monday, February 2, 2026 – 1800–2200  Monday, February 16, 2026 – 1800-2200 

Wednesday, February 4, 2026 - 1800-2200  Thursday, February 19, 2026 – 1800-2200 

Saturday, February 7,2026 - 0900-1700  Saturday, February 21, 2026 – 0900-1700 

 

MOOSUP FIRE DEPARTMENT 

STATION 94 

37 SOUTH MAIN STREET 

MOOSUP, CT. 06354 
REGISTRATION 

 

Student Name: ________________________________________________________ 

 

Address: ___________________________________________________________ 

 

Town/City: ________________________ State: ____ Zip Code: _________ 

 

Telephone: Day: _______________ Evening: ___________________ 

 

Cell: ___________________________ E-mail:_________________________ 
 

Department Name: _____________________________________________________ 
 

Department Mailing Address:_____________________________________________ 
 

Course Fee:    $800.00 Amount enclosed___________ 

This 60 hour Initial EMR course will prepare the student to participate in the written and practical exam for the 

EMR National Certification. The fee includes EMR Initial text book and American Heart Association BLS 

CPR Course. 

All testing fees are the responsibility of the student. 
 

Texts will be distributed the evening of the first class. 
 

Payment or questions should be directed to: Paul J. Wentworth, EMS-I 

19 Hall Road 

Eastford, CT 06242 

unionchiefwentworth@gmail.com 
860-748-6302 
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